T

MPZ5831

BOTE TS OTAMWTNG OR MRS, MROMERTE
OF AP PLANS S, CONLAME MROMRETARY
AR COHIDENIAL BINTRERUADCH. ITSIALL
2 INID OHLY AS AFTROWED BY WA POAES
ARD SHALL M7 BEGIVE T DEEIES OR
COPEDWTIHON HEWERH CONERE OF
AT PLAVS. REMURH 30 MP PURES FROLULY
WICHRIDINSED.

SCALE 1:3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 HWP22311 FLAMGE CAST IROM 1
Zz MP3EF141 O-RIMNG A5-14% WITOMN 1
3 MPEF140 FIFE PLUG 1/2'MPT AR PLATED STEEL 1
A MP2A292 INMPELLER FEDERALLOY 1-835 1
3 MP25564 DEIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
& MP22272 SEAL ASY T-2100 CCs YITON 1
K MP34555 O-RIMG A5-558-158 WITOM 1
B MPZ22255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
? MP24785 CAPSCREW: 5/158-1BX3f4 PATCH [304 55 &
10 MP25%04 ADAFTOR CAST [ROM 1
11 MP2T1231 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14X7/8 304 55 4
12 MWP21285 LOCKWASHER 38 X 1/8 304 55 4
13 MP23003 CLAMP ASSEMELY 303 55 1
14 MP21242 CAFP SCREW HH S/16- 18 X 7/8 304 55 B
15 MP21238 LOCEWASHER 5/1& % 18 304 55 10
16 MP22387 SUCTION FLANGE CAST [ROM 1
17 MP23022 FLAFFPER ASIEMBLY BLIELA, 1
18 MPATA7S FIFE FLUG:1 /4 HFT STEEL 1
19 MPZE251 HOUSING CAST [ROMN 1
20 MP2A280 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
21 MP3EF 137 SCREW FHS 5/156-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
22 MP22535 HEX 1Ak MUT 5/5-18 304 55 1

| ussoremms o MP PUMPS, INC.
ELACEDA + 070 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, UL5.A.
IFLACED £ 010 =
| ANGULAR Db = 17 IWH“ ) R il
DONOTSCME | Tgp [wlmu MM IR
= aam| we | FMSPPK C:CCMTR 7/8 FA 5.0B1 MP25851




